 03541            09/23/2010  Rev: D
 EP5358LUI/EP5358HUI
600mA Synchronous Buck Regulator
with Integrated Inductor
RoHS Compliant; Halogen Free
Description
The EP5358xUI (x = L or H) is rated for up to

  EP5358LUI/EP5358HUI
Enpirion 2010 all rights reserved, E&OE  2 www.enpirion.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Comment Package
EP5358LUI LOW VID Range 16-pin QFN T&R
EP5358HUI HIGH VID Range 16-pin QFN T&R
EP5358LUI-E EP5358LUI Evaluation Board
EP5358HUI-E EP5358HUI Evaluation Board
Pin Assignments (Top View)
PVIN
AVIN
ENABLE